






	<i>SCREW COVER</i>	<b>8</b>
	<i>SCREW 3/16" * L1"</i>	<b>4</b>
	<i>SCREW M4 * P0.7 * L20mm</i>	<b>2</b>
	<i>SCREW M5 * P0.8 * L15mm</i>	<b>4</b>
	<i>SCREW M6 * P1.0 * L15mm</i>	<b>4</b>
	<i>SCREW 1/4" * 20UNC * L15mm</i>	<b>4</b>
	<i>WOOD SCREWS 3/16" * L2"</i>	<b>6</b>
	<i>PLASTIC WALL PLUG 8 * L40mm</i>	<b>6</b>

